
2025-2026 BOY'S SOCCER SCHEDULE
Scrimmages and Non District Games Varsity JV Feshman

Scrimmage Fri Dec. 12 (A) vs. McNeil 7:30 6:00 4:30
Scrimmage Tues Dec. 16 (H) vs. Cedar Ridge 7:30 5:45 4:30

Tues Jan 13 (H) vs. Cedar Creek 7:15 5:30 4:15
Fri Jan 16 (H) vs. Bastrop 6:00 Varsity game is at Wagner MS Open

Tues Jan 20 (A) vs. Cedar Park 7:15 5:30 Open
Tournaments
January 1-3 Gov. Cup Tournament TBD Temple Tournament TBD Temple Tournament TBD

January 8-10 Gov. Cup Tournament TBD Round Rock Tournament TBD Round Rock Tournament TBD
District 23 - 5A GAMES

Fri January 23 (H) vs. Weiss 7:15 5:30 4:15 vs. Marble Falls
Mon January 26 Open (H) vs. Georgetown 7:15 (H) vs. Georgetown 5:30
Tues January 27 (H) vs. Georgetwon 5:30 Open Open

 Fri  Jan 30 (A) vs. Pflugerville 7:15 5:30 4:15
Tues February 3 (H) vs. Connally 7:15 5:30 4:15
Fri February 6 BYE BYE BYE

Tues February 10 (A) vs. Elgin 7:15 5:30 4:15
Fri February 13 (H) vs. Hendrickson 7:15 5:30 4:15

Tues February 17 (A) vs. Weiss 7:15 5:30 4:15 @ Marble Falls
Thurs February 19 Open (A) vs. Georgetown 5:30 (A) vs. Georgetown 4:15

Fri February 20 (A) vs. Georgetown 7:30 Open Open
Tues February 24 (H) vs. Pflugerville 7:15 5:30 4:15
Fri February 27 (A) vs. Connally 7:15 5:30 4:15
Tues March 3 BYE BYE BYE
Fri March 6 (H) vs. Elgin 7:15  5:30 4:15

Tues March 10 (A) vs. Hendrickson 7:15 5:30 4:15
Superintendent:  Dr Devin Padavil Head Coach: Frank Litterst

Athletic Director: Jason Dean Assistants:  
Boy's Coordinator: Bill Robertson John Brockway and Valente Solorazano

Principal: Alfonso Longoria Trainers:  Core Cerda and Seth Hamm


